Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, December 30, 2012

Judge: Susan Stephon

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 9

8001 ™28 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

8007 ™8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

8009 ™8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8011 ™28 Frankie, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
8014 ™8 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

8016 ™8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8018 28 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

8023 28 Mikey, Lhaso Apso, Kathleen Rupprecht

8020 28> Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 2

12006 ™8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

12014 ™8 |saboo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paul Cope

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 9

16001 ™8 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16002 28 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
16011 ™8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

16014 28 Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

16031 28 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

16033 ™8 Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16036 ™28 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

16019 28> Beulah, Collie, Joany White

16022 28 Flagh, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 20

20001 ™8 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
20004 28 Ten, Border Collie, Lara Avery

20008 28 Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest
20015 28 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
20016 ™8 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz
20021 ™8 Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris
20022 28 Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli
20024 ™28 Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest
20027 ™8 Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20029 ™28 Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest
20039 ™8 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry
20040 ™8 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
20044 ™8 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

20048
20049
20050
20052
20030
20036
20037

Jump Height= 24

™28 Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall

™8 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka
™8 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Helen McNelly
28 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

28" Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

287 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlamme

28" Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome

#of dogs 10

24005 28 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24012 28 B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli
24014 28 Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy
24015 ™8 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
24018 ™28 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24022 28 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24023 28 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
24025 ™8 Aesop, Saluki, Dara Johnson
24027 ™28 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
24028 28 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Judge: Susan Stephon
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 8

8001
8024
8025
8030
8005
8006
8007
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8018
8026
8027
8028
8029

#ofdogs 24
AXA " Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

MA Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
MA - Freddy, Papillon, Mary Scesny

AXPA-Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
A8 Spirit Dancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

A8 Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

M8 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

A8 Frankie, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

A8 Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon Scott

A8 Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt

M8 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

A8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

M8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

A8 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

M8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

M8 Santa, Papillon, Mary Scesny

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, December 30, 2012

8020 M8 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
8031 AXPB Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8032 AXPB Cia, Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'brien

8033 AXPB Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 9

12001 AXA - Minnie, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen Rupprecht
12002 A8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
12003 A8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12004 AX8 - Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
12005 A8 Nickel, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

12006 A8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

12008 M8 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny Bishop
12009 A8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
12016 A8 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 22

16001 AXA Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16002 AXA  Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
16004 AXA Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
16034 MA Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
16019 AXPA Beulah, Collie, Joany White

16005 A8 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
16006 A8 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

16007 AX8  Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16010 M8 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
16011 AX8  Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16012 A8 Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette
16013 M8 Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington
16014 AX8  Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz
16016 A8 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
16035 AX8  Remi, Border Collie, Joy Elliott

16036 A8 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
16037 M8 TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

16038 AX8  Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

16020 AXPB Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
16022 AXPB Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
16023 AXPB Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

16039 X8 Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

s}

Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 40

20001 MA - Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
20002 AXA Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

20003 MA - Jack, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

20004
20044
20030
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20015
20016
20021
20022
20023
20024
20026
20027
20029
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20061
20032
20033
20035
20036
20037
20038
20054
20055

Jump Height= 24

24001
24002
24025
24003
24004
24005

A% Ten, Border Collie, Lara Avery

AXA Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

MPA - Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

A8 Billy, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

M8 Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

A8 Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

M8 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
A8 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
A8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

M8 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild
M8 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
M8 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz

AX8  Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

M8 Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli

M8 Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

M8 Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

M8 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lara Avery

A8 Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

A Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

M8 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
A8 Poet, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

M8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

AB  Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall

M8 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka
A8 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Helen McNelly
A8 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Dostie
A8 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

A8 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

A8 Cash, Border Collie, Fran Tardif

AP Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
M8 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
M8 Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
A8 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlamme

M8 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
AXPB - Skippy, Collie, Mary Valentine

A8 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
AXPB Refund, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

#of dogs 22

MA Flannery, Doberman Pinscher, Nancy Cook
A& Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
MXA Aesop, Saluki, Dara Johnson

M8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

M8 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

M8 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, December 30, 2012

Judge:

Susan Stephon

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12

12014

Jump Height= 16

16031
16040

Jump Height= 20

20043
20059
20060

Jump Height= 24

#of dogs 1
NAM - saboo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paul Cope

#of dogs 2
NAB  Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
NAP - Marco, Portuguese Pointer, Mary Dullinger

#ofdogs 3

NA - Dugan, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

NAB Indy, Border Collie, Kathleen Dallon

NA8 - Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary Wakeman

#of dogs 1

24006 M8 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace Lusa

24007 AX8  Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24010 A8 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

24011 A8 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24012 M8 B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarell

24014 M8 Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy

24015 A8 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay

24016 M8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24017 AX8  Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

24018 A8 Gplash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24026 A8 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

24027 A8 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

24028 M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24029 A8 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander

24030 A8 Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

24031 AX8  Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1

26001 A% Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Judge: Susan Stephon
Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 5

16025 %A Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa Hoppes

16027 OA  Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

16028 oA Merlin, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen Rupprecht

16029 A Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

16030 OA  Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20039 OA  Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry

20040 A Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

20041 oA Deemer, Australian Shepherd, Robin Kelley

20042 A Gailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

20056 OA  Crispin, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington

20057 OA  Fuji, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington

20058 %A Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24020 OA  Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson

24021 A Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24022 OA
24023 oA

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24032 NA® - Blaze, Vizsla, Erika Kiss
Judge: Susan Stephon
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4005 APADaria, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
4004 AP Owyn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Jump Height= 8

8001
8005
8006
8007
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8018
8024
8025
8026
8027

#ofdogs 24

Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

AXB - gpirit Dancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

AXB - Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

M8 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

AXB - Erankie, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

AXB Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon Scott

AXBRudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt

A8 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

AXB - Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

A8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
AXB - Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

A8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
B Freddy, Papillon, Mary Scesny

A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
A8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

AXJB
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, December 30, 2012

8028 A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
8029 AXB - Santa, Papillon, Mary Scesny Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 40
8020 APB Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek 20001 A% Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
8030 AP8 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi 20002 ™A Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser
8031 APB Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 20003 "% Jack, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
8032 APB Gia, Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'brien 20016 XA Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz
8033 APBTylah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche 20026 " Cowboy, Border Collie, Lara Avery

20041 AR Deemer, Australian Shepherd, Robin Kelley
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 9 20044 AR Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
12001 AXB - Minnie, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen Rupprecht 20058 AXA " Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis
12002 AXB Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen 20037 APAHagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
12003 M8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 20007 AXB Billy, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
12004 AXB Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan 20008 AXB - Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest
12005 X8 Nickel, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing 20009 AXB Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
12006 AXB Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 20010 M8 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur

DeVito 20011 AXB  Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom

12008 AXBMax, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny Bishop 20012 A8 pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
12009 AXB " Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen 20013 M8 Ace. Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild
12016 #*% Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer 20015 AXB - Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry

20021 AXB - Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 24

20022 AXB - Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarell

20023 AXB - Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
20024 AXB - Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20027 AXB - Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20029 AXB - Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20045 B Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
20046 B Poet, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

20047 A8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

20048 AXB Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall
20049 A8 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka
20050 M8 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Helen McNelly
20051 M8 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Dostie
20052 AXB - Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20053 AXB Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

20061 AXB - Cash, Border Collie, Fran Tardif

20032 APB - Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
20033 AP Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
20035 APB - Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
20036 APB - Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlamme

20038 APB - Skippy, Collie, Mary Valentine

20054 APBRhys, Labrador Retrigver, Rosemary Decie
20055 AP Refund, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

16002 AXASchatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
16004 AXA " Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
16025 AXAFizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa Hoppes
16034 A Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
16001 AXB Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16005 B Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
16006 AXB Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
16007 AXB " Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16010 M8 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
16011 AXBCullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16012 AXBMaggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette
16013 AXB Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington
16014 AXB - Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Fretz
16016 M8 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
16027 AXB Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
16035 AXB Remi, Border Collie, Joy Elliott
16036 AXB Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
16037 AXB TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher
16038 AXB - Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss
16020 A8 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
16022 APB Flagh, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
16023 APB Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

AJPB H H
16032 . S|erral, Borc.jer Collie, Lara Aver.y Jump Height = 24 #of dogs 21
16039 Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis 24023 AA - Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
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Bearded Collie Club of America
Sunday, December 30, 2012

24001 M8 Flannery, Doberman Pinscher, Nancy Cook
24003 AXB " Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24004 AXB Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24005 AXB Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24006 M8 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace Lusa
24007 AXB - Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24010 AXB Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24011 M8 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24012 AXB B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli

24014 AXB - Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy

24015 AXB incoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
24016 AXB Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24017 M8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24018 AXBSplash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24026 AXB - Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

24027 AXB Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

24028 AXB Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24029 MB - Jack, Golden Retrigver, Karen Hollander

24030 AXB - Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

24031 A8 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
26001 AXB Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

24021 OAY Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein
24022 OAV Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24025 OA - Aesop, Saluki, Dara Johnson

Judge: Susan Stephon

Judge: Susan Stephon

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 5

16028 OA Merlin, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen Rupprecht
16029 O Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
16030 OA Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski
16019 0% Beulah, Collie, Joany White

16040 0% Marco, Portuguese Pointer, Mary Dullinger

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20004 OAl Ten, Border Collie, Lara Avery

20039 OA Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry

20040 OAl - Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
20059 OA) " Indy, Border Collie, Kathleen Dallon
20030 0% Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5
24002 oA Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

24020 OAl Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12014 NAR lsaboo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paul Cope

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16031 NAB Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20042 NAB - Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
20043 NAB Dugan, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
20060 NAB Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary Wakeman

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24032 NABB Blaze, Vizsla, Erika Kiss

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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